5/1/22, 3:32 PM

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

11Hcn

2022 ILCA National

International
Laser Class

¥ &% U Association

Fleet

ILCA 4
43947

ILCA 4
158285

ILCA 4
1

ILCA 4
16817

ILCA 4
144324

ILCA 4
23571

ILCA 4
201507

ILCA 4
160102

ILCA 4
160028

ILCA 4
142553

ILCA 4
188005

ILCA 4
566

ILCA 4
191130

ILCA 4
160081

ILCA 4
160033

ILCA 4
106

ILCA 4
117507

ILCA 4
191076

ILCA 4
37113

Championship

ILCA 7, 6,4 & Masters

Results are provisional as of 15:31 on May 1, 2022

Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Helm Club
James MAC
Matchette
Isabella HYC
Keytel

Chiara MAC
Fruet

Olivia MAC
Purchase
Noah HMYC
Clulow

Elisa ZVYC
Falcon

Mussa DYC
Seif
Ngahama
Nika du HYC
Preez

Shaun du | HYC
Preez
Hannah IYC
Maria
Sasman
Chiara MAC
Ross

Blake HYC
Madel
Anthony |HYC
Dancig

Kyle GLYC
Koeries
Gabriella | IYC
Willemse
Jacques |HYC
Dugas
Jessica MAC
Matchette
Aydin SYC
O'Hara
Patrick ZVYC
Jackson

R1 |R2
(2.0) |(5.0)
(10.0) | 6.0
1.0 3.0
8.0 |(16.0)
(15.0) | 7.0
(11.0) | 10.0
70 1.0
40 |90
13.0 |12.0
12.0 |4.0
14.0 |(18.0)
9.0 |20
(16.0) | 15.0
17.0 [11.0
(18.0) | (19.0)
3.0 |80
6.0 | 14.0
50 |13.0
20.0 |20.0

file:///C:/Users/Andrew/AppData/Local/Temp/blw686.htm

ILCA 4 Fleet

R3
1.0

2.0

6.0

4.0

5.0

(16.0)

10.0

(11.0)

3.0

7.0

9.0
14.0
(17.0)
13.0
8.0
15.0
(23.0

DNF)

(23.0
DNF)

12.0

R4
1.0

3.0

(11.0)

6.0

5.0

2.0

(23.0
DNC)

8.0

4.0

10.0

12.0
15.0
7.0
9.0
13.0
14.0
(23.0

DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

16.0

RS
1.0

3.0

5.0

(10.0)

(12.0)

2.0

(23.0
DNC)

6.0

8.0

4.0

9.0

(23.0
DNC)

11.0

(23.0
DNC)

7.0

13.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

(23.0
DNC)

R6
1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

9.0

5.0

10.0

8.0

(23.0
DNC)

6.0

11.0

(23.0
DNC)

13.0

(23.0
DNC)

7.0

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

12.0

R7
1.0

(12.0)

6.0

20

3.0

10.0

8.0

9.0

5.0

(14.0)

(15.0)

13.0

16.0

4.0

18.0

17.0

7.0

11.0

(22.0)

R8
1.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

9.0

4.0

8.0

11.0

(15.0)

7.0

13.0

14.0

10.0

17.0

(19.0)

12.0

18.0

20.0

R9
1.0

2.0

7.0

5.0

3.0

11.0

9.0

6.0

8.0

12.0

4.0

17.0

15.0

13.0

14.0

16.0

10.0

18.0

22.0

Sailwave results for 2022 ILCA National Championship at ILCA 7, 6, 4 & Masters 2022

R10
1.0

3.0

(13.0)

7.0

12.0

4.0

8.0

(10.0)

(17.0)

11.0

5.0
20
6.0
23.0
DNC
16.0
15.0
9.0

14.0

19.0

Total
15.0

46.0

58.0

66.0

77.0

80.0

103.0

79.0

104.0

95.0

104.0

131.0

130.0

146.0

137.0

143.0

150.0

171.0

186.0

Nett
8.0

24.0

34.0

40.0

50.0

53.0

57.0

58.0

64.0

66.0

71.0

85.0

97.0

100.0

100.0

101.0

104.0

125.0

141.0
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5/1/22, 3:32 PM
Rank | Fleet

20th |ILCA 4
171060

ILCA 4
01

21st

22nd |ILCA 4

184824
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Helm

Katie
O'Hara

Muller
and
Keytel

Max
Graewe

Club
SYC

HYC

ZVYC

Sailwave results for 2022 ILCA National Championship at ILCA 7, 6, 4 & Masters 2022

R1
19.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

R2
17.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

R3

(23.0
DNF)

23.0
DNF

23.0
DNC

R4

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

R5

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

R6 R7 R8 R9 |R10
14.0 [20.0 [22.0 |19.0/20.0
23.0 |21.0 |16.0 |20.0 18.0
DNC
23.0 [19.0 |21.0 |21.0|21.0
DNC

Total
200.0 | 154.0

Nett

213.0 |/ 167.0

220.0 |174.0
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5/1/22, 3:32 PM

Rank | Fleet

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

ILCA G
188566

ILCAG
160130

ILCAG
160030

ILCAG
144153

ILCAG
191101

ILCA 6
191023

ILCA 6
161599

ILCA 6
184817

ILCA 6
188080

ILCA6
160132

ILCA 6
154683

Sailwave results for 2022 ILCA National Championship at ILCA 7, 6, 4 & Masters 2022

ILCA 6 Fleet

Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Helm

Keagan Nel

Robert
Collingridge

Helen
Jansen van
Vuuren

Aaron Ward

Rhys
Whitfield

Rebecca
Hall

Lara Dugas

Natasha
Brown

Grant
Ekermans

Ken Holliday

Matthew
Henshilwood

Club
SYC

HYC

VLYC

HMYC

IYC

ZVYC

HYC

SYC

TSC

HYC

IYC

R1 |R2
1.0 [1.0
3.0 |20
20 |(5.0)
40 |(6.0)
50 |(7.0)
6.0 4.0
(8.0) 3.0
70 |(12.0
0CS)
9.0 9.0
(12.0 | 8.0
DNC)
10.0 |10.0

file:///C:/Users/Andrew/AppData/Local/Temp/blw686.htm

R3
(2.0)

1.0

3.0

(12.0
DNF)

6.0
4.0

5.0

7.0

(12.0
DNC)

9.0
TLE

R4 |R5 |R6
1.0 |(2.0) |2.0
(6.0) 1.0 |1.0
2.0 |(4.0) 3.0
50 30 |50
30 60 |40
7.0 (9.0) (8.0)
40 ((7.0) |6.0
(9.0) /8.0 7.0
80 50 (9.0

12.0 |12.0 |12.0
DNC | DNC |DNC

10.0 | (12.0 | (12.0
DNF) | DNC)

R7
1.0

(7.0)

3.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

9.0

(10.0)

4.0

11.0

R8
1.0

20

4.0

6.0

5.0

3.0

7.0

8.0

(10.0)

9.0

11.0

R9 |R10
20 |1.0
3.0 |4.0
1.0 |3.0
6.0 |20
4.0 |(8.0)
50 |7.0
7.0 |6.0
8.0 |50
9.0 |10.0
12.0 |19.0
DNC

10.0 |11.0

Total
14.0

30.0

30.0

51.0

53.0

61.0

59.0

80.0

87.0

102.0

106.0

Nett
10.0

17.0

21.0

33.0

38.0

44.0

44.0

59.0

67.0

78.0

82.0
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5/1/22, 3:32 PM

Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Entries:

Rank | Fleet Helm

1st

ILCA 7 | Peter Hall
214129

2nd |[ILCA 7 | Alistair

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

191090 | Keytel

ILCA 7 | Pete Wilson
214130

ILCA 7 | Campbell
214132 | Alexander

ILCA 7 |Dane
160180 | Collingridge

ILCA 7 | Frank van
188049 | Baarsel

ILCA 7 | Peterdu
160140 | Preez

ILCA7 | Chris du
69883 | Toit

ILCA 7 | Warren
37109 |Horne

10th |ILCA 7 |John

70 Mcgillivray

11th | ILCA 7 | Lional

37101 | Hewitt

12th | ILCA 7 |Lance

191085 | Burger

RO Neil Armitage

manager@hyc.co.za

Sailwave results for 2022 ILCA National Championship at ILCA 7, 6, 4 & Masters 2022

Club |R1

ZVYC | (4.0)

R2

ILCA 7 Fleet

R3 R4

4.0) 20 |20

HYC [(3.0) (1.0 [1.0 [(3.0)
ZVYC | (8.0) 2.0 (5.0) 1.0
PYC [(7.0) (30 |40 |40
HYC |(6.0) |50 [3.0 |5.0
HYC (20 |60 |7.0 |7.0
HYC 1.0 |70 |(13.0 |(13.0
DNF) | DNC)
GLYC |9.0 |(11.0) 80 6.0
RYC |(11.0)|(10.0)/6.0 |8.0
RYC [10.0 (9.0 |(13.0 |(13.0
DNF) | DNC)
BSC [12.0 [12.0 |(13.0 |(13.0
DNC) | DNC)
ZVYC |50 |80 | (13.0 |(13.0
DNF) | DNC)

12, Scoring system: Appendix A

RS
1.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

13.0
DNC

6.0

7.0

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

R6
1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

(13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

13.0
DNC

6.0

5.0

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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R7
1.0

20

4.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

8.0

11.0

13.0
DNF

R8 |R9
3.0 |20
1.0 |1.0
20 |3.0
50 |4.0
40 |50
7.0 |80
6.0 |7.0
8.0 |6.0
10.0 [10.0
9.0 9.0
11.0 |11.0
13.0 [13.0
DNC |DNC

R10
1.0

3.0
4.0
(13.0
DNC)
5.0
6.0
2.0
(13.0
DNC)
8.0
13.0
DNC

7.0

13.0
DNC

Total
21.0

19.0

38.0

51.0

53.0

70.0

82.0

82.0

85.0

110.0

116.0

117.0

Nett
13.0

13.0

25.0

31.0

34.0

49.0

56.0

58.0

64.0

84.0

90.0

91.0

Results - Jacqueline Low

jacqui@tekniheat.co.za
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